
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 15548 Mads Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 280/90 283/94 563/184 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 264/88 254/86 518/174 P

2 145203 Magnus Bager Vodskov Skytteforening 138/50 200/64 338/114

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/94 277/90 562/184 P

2 95235 Frank Bertelsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/95 271/91 546/186

3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 268/89 274/85 542/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 130700 Birthe Ringgaard Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 259/84 258/86 517/170 P

2 124269 Klavs Møller Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 252/86 247/89 499/175

3 133694 Marek Krasinski Vodskov Skytteforening 248/79 234/76 482/155

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 268/89 254/80 522/169 P

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 241/80 251/75 492/155 P

3 145189 Lars Knudsen Vodskov Skytteforening 224/82 207/60 431/142

4 144944 Niels Ditlev Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 215/77 212/60 427/137

5 145594 Peter Andreasen Vodskov Skytteforening 204/72 222/73 426/145

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 116012 Kaj Haulrich Vodskov Skytteforening 243/79 252/84 495/163 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 15548 Mads Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 280/90 P

2 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 264/88 P

2 145203 Magnus Bager Vodskov Skytteforening 138/50

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/94 P

2 95235 Frank Bertelsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/95

3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 268/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 15458 Jesper Christiansen Vodskov Skytteforening 261/84 P

2 130700 Birthe Ringgaard Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 259/84

3 124269 Klavs Møller Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 252/86
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4 133694 Marek Krasinski Vodskov Skytteforening 248/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 268/89 P

2 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 259/87 P

3 145618 Jonas Andersen Niebuhr Vodskov Skytteforening 257/83

4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 241/80

5 145189 Lars Knudsen Vodskov Skytteforening 224/82

6 144278 Kenneth Humle Vodskov Skytteforening 219/81

7 144944 Niels Ditlev Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 215/77

8 145624 Nicholai Ditlev Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 211/72

9 145594 Peter Andreasen Vodskov Skytteforening 204/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 116012 Kaj Haulrich Vodskov Skytteforening 243/79 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 134890 Theeranan Nakkaew Sæby og omegns 291/99 285/90 576/189 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 95235 Frank Bertelsen Vodskov Skytteforening 277/92 272/88 549/180 P

2 10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 270/87 265/88 535/175

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 252/86 250/80 502/166 P

2 124269 Klavs Møller Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 241/80 237/81 478/161

3 145594 Peter Andreasen Vodskov Skytteforening 232/79 240/76 472/155

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 144945 Charlotte Røgen Vodskov Skytteforening 247/83 253/94 500/177 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 134890 Theeranan Nakkaew Sæby og omegns 291/99 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 95235 Frank Bertelsen Vodskov Skytteforening 277/92 P

2 10158 Jan Hejgaard Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 270/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 273/86 P

2 15458 Jesper Christiansen Vodskov Skytteforening 269/89 P

3 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 264/88

4 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 252/86

5 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 248/91
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6 144944 Niels Ditlev Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 243/79

7 124269 Klavs Møller Andersen Vodskov Skytteforening 241/80

8 145594 Peter Andreasen Vodskov Skytteforening 232/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 144945 Charlotte Røgen Vodskov Skytteforening 247/83 P
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